

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 03/17/17 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/17/17  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : RUTLAND NHG 019-3(60)

CONTRACT ID : 14T190  
 CALL ORDER : 001  
 CONTRACT TIME : 12/08/17 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :  
 RUTLAND TOWN NHG 019-3 (60): LOCATED IN THE TOWN OF RUTLAND  
 AT THE INTERSECTION OF US ROUTE 7 AND SEWARD ROAD (TH #36)  
 AT MILE MARKER 0.84.

TOWN(S) : RUTLAND TOWN  
 COUNTY : RUTLAND  
 DISTRICT : D03

REPLACEMENT AND UPGRADE OF TRAFFIC SIGNAL EQUIPMENT TO INCLUDE NEW MAST ARMS AND MAST ARM POLES, NEW VEHICLE  
 DETECTION, NEW PEDESTRIAN EQUIPMENT, A NEW SIGNAL CONTROLLER AND OTHER HIGHWAY RELATED ITEMS.

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID	
1	11009274 11008052	BELDEN COMPANY, INC. (THE) ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		\$ 367,170.00	100.0000% IRREGULAR	
=====						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY						
0005 204.22	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00		
0010 630.10	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	200.000 HR	75.00000	15000.00		
0015 630.15	FLAGGERS	400.000 HR	30.00000	12000.00		
0020 631.16	TESTING EQUIPMENT, CONCRETE	LUMP	1000.00000	1000.00		
0025 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	79400.00000	79400.00		
0030 641.15	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2.000 EACH	3000.00000	6000.00		
0035 651.15	SEED	20.000 LB	10.00000	200.00		
0040 651.18	FERTILIZER	50.000 LB	10.00000	500.00		
0045 651.25	HAY MULCH	0.100 TON	500.00000	50.00		
0050 651.35	TOPSOIL	3.000 CY	50.00000	150.00		

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 03/17/17 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/17/17  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S) : RUTLAND NHG 019-3(60)

CONTRACT ID : 14T190

		( 1 ) 11009274		( )		( )		
		BELDEN COMPANY, INC. (THE)						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0055 675.20	TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	15.000 SF	78.00000	1170.00				
0060 678.15	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNAL SYSTEM, INTERSECTION	1.000 EACH	157300.00000	157300.00				
0065 678.21	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT (2" DIA.)(SCH. 80)	450.000 LF	9.00000	4050.00				
0070 678.23	WIRED CONDUIT (2" DIA.)(SCH. 80)	900.000 LF	33.00000	29700.00				
0075 678.45	REMOVAL OF EXISTING TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNAL SYSTEM	1.000 EACH	4100.00000	4100.00				
0080 679.47	BRACKET ARM	3.000 EACH	2100.00000	6300.00				
0085 679.50	LUMINAIRE (LUMINAIRE, LED)	3.000 EACH	1900.00000	5700.00				
0090 679.54	STREET LIGHT CONTROL DEVICE	1.000 EACH	650.00000	650.00				
0095 900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (JUNCTION BOX, HEAVY DUTY)	4.000 EACH	1400.00000	5600.00				
0100 900.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONAL DRILLING)(10" CASING PIPE)	225.000 LF	129.00000	29025.00				
0105 900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL INCLUSIVE)	LUMP	9200.00000	9200.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	367,170.00	\$		\$	
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	367,170.00	\$		\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	367,170.00	\$		\$	